FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on February 26, 2026

CFS Date/Time

02/25/26 00:12
02/25/26 00:25
02/25/26 00:39
02/25/26 01:02
02/25/26 01:32
02/25/26 01:47
02/25/26 02:01
02/25/26 02:04
02/25/26 02:05
02/25/26 06:26
02/25/26 07:29
02/25/26 07:51
02/25/26 07:59
02/25/26 08:07
02/25/26 08:28
02/25/26 08:53
02/25/26 09:27
02/25/26 09:56
02/25/26 10:58
02/25/26 11:02
02/25/26 11:04
02/25/26 11:16
02/25/26 11:21
02/25/26 11:23
02/25/26 13:53
02/25/26 13:58
02/25/26 14:07

CFS #

CFS26-009151
CFS26-009152
CFS26-009153
CFS26-009156
CFS26-009157
CFS26-009158
CFS26-009160
CFS26-009161
CFS26-009162
CFS26-009171
CFS26-009179
CFS26-009180
CFS26-009182
CFS26-009183
CFS26-009186
CFS26-009190
CFS26-009191
CFS26-009192
CFS26-009198
CFS26-009199
CFS26-009200
CFS26-009203
CFS26-009204
CFS26-009206
CFS26-009219
CFS26-009220
CFS26-009224

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Remove : Remove Subject

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Remove : Remove Subject

Security Check : Security Check

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Checkbld : Check Building

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Burglary : Burglary

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Followup : Followup

Followup : Followup

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
PBX : PBX

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Recover Property : Recover Property
Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Civil Papers : Civil Papers
Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Assist : Assist

PBX : PBX

Address

1600BLK 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1500BLK 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE

200 BLK' N 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
832 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
2736 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

110 LEAH LN, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2735 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

201 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE
730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1606 TRITON DR, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
N 9TH ST/ 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA

939 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

627 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1175 SOUTH 32ND STREET, FORT DODGE,

PHONE LOG 2184

222 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1523 N 24TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2700 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
2735 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

617 N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 505010000

PHONE LOG PD

310 1ST ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG PD
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CFS Date/Time

02/25/26 14:40
02/25/26 15:25
02/25/26 15:27
02/25/26 15:29
02/25/26 15:37
02/25/26 16:43
02/25/26 17:21
02/25/26 18:47
02/25/26 18:50
02/25/26 20:32
02/25/26 21:11
02/25/26 21:26
02/25/26 23:16
02/25/26 23:40

CFS #

CFS26-009230
CFS26-009234
CFS26-009235
CFS26-009236
CFS26-009237
CFS26-009243
CFS26-009254
CFS26-009265
CFS26-009266
CFS26-009279
CFS26-009282
CFS26-009284
CFS26-009292
CFS26-009294

Total Records: 41

Initial Complaint

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Theft : Theft

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Assist : Assist

Followup : Followup

PBX : PBX

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
PBX : PBX

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Followup : Followup

Address

1601 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
809 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2ND AVE N /N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
33 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
904 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
910 NORTHWOOD AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
1130 S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2718 N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

906 S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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